SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 1,235.24
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.235.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P THOMPSON

ACH# ___
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DATE 01W4/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233073
o A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME I TEM/REASON

CHO-YEH CAMP & CONFERENCE 2012 010-401-352 CONTINGENCIES POLK COUNTY

PRODUCTIVITY CENTER THE 2012 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES ~ PCSDO05

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 2012 010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER 6035301202850077
2012 010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER 6035301202850077
2012 010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER 6035301202850077

2012 010-512-456 INMATE WORKCREW EXPENSE 6035301202850077

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

T0: 233075

DATE

01/04/2012

01/04/2012

01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012

CHK100 PAGE 1

BAT(H
PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

690.18 02
------------ CHKH
690.18 233073

120.00 02
------------ CHK#
120.00 233074

194.85 02

192.84 02

8.47 02

28.90 02
------------ CHKH

425.06 233075

1.235.24
0.00

1.235.24



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

13.048.81
343.23
269.79
612.71
682.76

30.25
435.97
967.81

16,391.33

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ﬂ/\

MARGIE AINSHOR

STEPHANIE DALE y 2

JOHN P THOMPSON M / @”}
/7

ACH #

oHEck #s 23207 Oz ﬁ'




OATE. 01/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233076 T0: 233079 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
BROKERS NATIONAL LIFE ASSU 2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 2.668.90 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 25.40 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 55.65 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 73.65 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 141.60 99
2012 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 91.65 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 63.35 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 2.668.90 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 25.40 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 55.65 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 73.65 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 141.60 99
2012 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 91.65 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONAL BROKERAGE 01/04/2012 63.35 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK: 482526 AUTO VOID 01/04/2012 19.45- 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK 485526 AUTO 01/04/2012 19.45 99

------------ CHKH
6.240.40 233076
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT I 2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 3.880.20 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 146.23 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 79.26 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 221.47 9
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 177.55 99
2012 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 1513 99
2012 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 126.34 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONTAL LIFE 01/04/2012 410.07 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 3.857.05 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 146.20 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 79.23 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 221.44 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 17751 99
2012 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 1512 9
2012 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 126.33 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE COLONIAL LIFE 01/04/2012 410.04 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK: 482526 AUTO VOID 01/04/2012 14.30- 99
2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS  CHISM. GREGORY 01/04/2012 3.51- 99
2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS — HARRELL. JEREMY 01/04/2012 22.63- 99
2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS — JERRY, WILLIAM 01/04/2012 12.82- 99
2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS — SMITH, PENELOPE 01/04/2012 25.46- 99
2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS — STANDLEY, WANDA 01/04/2012 32.32- 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK 485526 AUTO 01/04/2012 14.30 9

------------ CHKH
9.992.43 233077
MADISON NATIONAL LIFE 2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 7.00 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 5.00 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 7.00 9
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 7.00 9
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 500 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MADISON NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 7.00 99

------------ CHKH

38.00 233078



dATE 01/04/2012

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER

NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES
010-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

FROM: 233076 TO: 233079 CHK100 PAGE 2
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BAT(H
ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 28.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 11.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 17.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 3.50 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 28.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 11.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 17.25 99
NAT'L LIFE 01/04/2012 3.50 99
———————————— CHK#
120.50 233079
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 16.391.33
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 16.391.33



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
048
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND
AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

63.876.10
2.722.49
3,758.46
4,832.45
4,556.02

499 .96
23.59
397.44
252.16
580.07

81.498.74

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

STEPHANIE DALE

RAY STELLY i
< A
MARGIE AINSWOR W W
7 r
V.. ] -y -
JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH# . - B




DATE 01704/2012

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

010-230-000 WORKERS COMP PAYABLE

010-230-000 WORKERS COMP PAYABLE

010-400-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-401-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-402-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-403-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-405-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-426-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-450-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-455-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-456-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-457-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-458-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-465-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-466-204 WORKERS COMP
010-467-204 WORKERS COMP
010-475-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-495-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-497-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-499-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-501-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-503-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-511-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-512-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-551-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-552-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-553-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-554-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-560-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-645-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-650-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-665-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-695-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-696-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
010-697-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
021-621-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
022-622-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
023-623-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
024-624-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
027-580-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
048-476-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION
051-645-204 WORKER'S COMPENSATION
185-586-204 WORKMENS COMPENSATION

(010-400-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

FROM: 233080

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

POLK COUNTY

T0:

POLK COUNTY ENTITY 1870

TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ASSOCIATION

TEXAS ASSOCIATION

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
3
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
Of
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OfF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF

cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
Cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
Cou
cou
Cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cau
cau
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cou
cau
cou
cou
cou
cou
Cou
cou
cou
Cou

Cou

233083

DATE

01/04/2012

01/04/2012

01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012
01/04/2012

01/04/2012

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE

32.226.00 99
------------ CHK#
32.226.00 233080

2.414.31 99
------------ CHiH
2.414.31 233081

97.39 99
12.91 99
16.71 99
157.09 99
14.70 99
323.70 99
125.41 99
61.82 99
56.14 99
55.24 99
49.09 99
7.32 99
266.64 99
249.78 99
975.91 99
100.41 99
46.77 99
216.00 99
65.65 99
191.51 99
2,419.10 99
7.846.34 99
193.75 99
132.88 99
139.71 99
180.58 99
12,577.35 99
36.75 99
255.02 99
13.10 99
145.83 99
42 .80 99
30.67 99
2.653.89 99
3.668.52 99
4.719.55 99
4,451.21 99
476.31 99
11.75 99
358.07 99
410.82 99
———————————— CHK#

43,854.19 233082

24.82 99



DATE 01704/2012

td

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-401-206
010-402-206
010-403-206
010-405-206
010-426-206
010-450-206
010-455-206
010-456-206
010-457-206
010-458-206
010-466-206
010-467-206
010-475-206
010-495-206
010-497-206
010-499-206
010-501-206
010-503-206
010-511-206
010-512-206
010-560-206
010-645-206
010-650-206
010-665-206
010-695-206
010-696-206
010-697-206
021-621-206
022-622-206
023-623-206
024-624-206
027-580-206
048-476-206
051-645-206
101-570-206
185-586-206
010-230-100

CHECK REGISTER

ACCOUNT NAME

UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT

A/P CHECKS

INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE

INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
COMPENSATION
TAX
INSURANCE
PAYABLE

FROM: 233080 T0: 233083 CHK100 PAGE 2
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
ITEM/REASON DATE PG NO AMOUNT  CODE
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 8.06 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COu 01/04/2012 10.42 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 74.42 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 9.18 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 41.78 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 62.03 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 22.99 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 18.97 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 19.08 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 15.40 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 39.96 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 29.46 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 203.40 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 62.50 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 12.64 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 117.95 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 40.92 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 28.10 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 95.12 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 370.09 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 664.36 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 22.89 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 19.89 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 23.06 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 55.16 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 26.63 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 12.02 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 68.60 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 89.94 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 112.90 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 104.81 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 23.65 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 11.84 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 39.37 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 252.16 99
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/04/2012 169.25 99
POLK COUNTY ENTITY 1870 01/04/2012 0.42 99
———————————— CHK#

3.004.24 233083

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 81.498.74

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 81.498.74



¥

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

137.717.36
5,165.20
6.246.14
8.181.94
7.565.70
1.319.56
2,639.12
7.662.98

176.498.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
MARGIE AINSWOR L
STEPHANIE DALE )y 2 |
JOHN P. THOMPSON é?éﬁ;éfigﬁiézzzggéézag:’
7

ACH#

A i St 4 e

zggggﬁ/ ) ety
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DATE 03/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233084 T0: 233084 CHK100 PAGE 1
. -

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 7,916.96 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 273.37 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 154.06 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 462.18 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 154.06 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 532.59 99
2012 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 7.916.96 99
2012 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1.979.34 99
2012 010-401-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-402-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 6.597.80 99
2012 010-405-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 £59.78 99
2012 010-426-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 2,639.12 99
2012 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 4,618.46 99
2012 010-455-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1.979.34 99
2012 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,979.34 99
2012 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1.977.94 99
2012 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1.979.34 99
2012 010-466-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,979.34 99
2012 010-467-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,319.56 99
2012 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 9.89.70 99
2012 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 3,295.91 99
2012 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 657.39 99
2012 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 9.236.92 99
2012 010-501-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,979.34 99
2012 010-503-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,319.56 99
2012 010-511-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 0170472012 6.597.80 99
2012 010-512-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 23,748.84 99
2012 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-554-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 32,997.81 99
2012 010-645-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,319.56 99
2012 010-650-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1.318.16 99
2012 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 659.78 99
2012 010-695-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 3.298.90 99
2012 010-696-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,979.34 99
2012 010-697-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 657.39 99
2012 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 273.37 99
2012 021-621-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 4,618.46 99
2012 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 154.06 99
2012 022-622-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 5,938.02 99
2012 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 462.18 99
2012 023-623-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 7.257.58 99
2012 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 154.06 99
2012 024-624-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 7.257.58 99
2012 027-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 1,319.56 99
2012 051-645-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 2,639.12 99
2012 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 532.59 99
2012 185-586-202 COUNTY GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 01/04/2012 6,597.80 99
2012 010-512-202 GROUP INSURANCE CHECK: 482526 AUTO VOID 01/04/2012 659.78- 99

2012 010-220-202 RETIRE/COBRA INSURANCE PAY CLEBURNE SWILLEY 01/04/2012 657.55 99



DATE 01/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233084 T0: 233084 CHK100 PAGE 2

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-401-360 RETIRE HEALTH & TRUST MADELYN CRISWELL 01/04/2012 657.55 99

2012 010-401-360 RETIRE HEALTH & TRUST DIAA OAKMAN 01/04/2012 657.55 99

2012 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE RHONDA RAYMOND 01/04/2012 659.78- 99

2012 010-220-202 RETIRE/COBRA INSURANCE PAY PENNY NELSON 01/04/2012 655.80 99

2012 010-342-409 TAC HEBP RENEWAL CREDIT ~ PENNY NELSON 01/04/2012 10.716.67- 99

2012 010-512-202 GROUP INSURANCE CHECK 485526 AUTO 01/04/2012 659.78 99

------------ CHKH

176.498.00 233084

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 176.498.00
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 176.498.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 92.380.96
021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 366 .84
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 274.00
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 314.25
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 42.50
027 SECURITY 183.48
093  CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 87.90
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 93.649.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON




DATE 01/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233085 T0: 233116 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
AT &T 2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 40911840013551 01/05/2012 73.28 01
———————————— CHK#
73.28 23308
AT & T MOBILITY 2012 010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS 871137612 01/05/2012 44.39 01
2012 010-402-420 LIC. & WEIGHTS-OPERATING 878539065 01/05/2012 64.11 01
———————————— CHK#
108.50 233086
AT & T MOBILITY 2012 010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER 383472137 01/05/2012 181.24 01
———————————— CHK#
181.24 233087
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 9093525-5 01/05/2012 18.33 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 01/05/2012 71.85 0l
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 0170572012 £8.91 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2649732-1 01/05/2012 376.78 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 01/05/2012 133.62 01
———————————— CHK#
669.49 233088
CHISM. GREGORY 2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS COLONIAL LIFE 01/05/2012 3.51 01
———————————— CHK#
3.51 233089
CITY OF CORRIGAN * 2012 010-409-442 WATER 20021 01/05/2012 68.60 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 20046 01/05/2012 68.60 01
2012 023-623-442 WATER 20047 01/05/2012 125.54 01
———————————— CHK#
262.74 233090
CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 01/05/2012 441 .87 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20210-04 01/05/2012 80.75 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 01/05/2012 68.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 01/05/2012 13.33 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20215-04 01/05/2012 62.60 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 01/05/2012 2,241.15 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 01/05/2012 129.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 01/05/2012 119.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 01/05/2012 89.84 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20220-01 01/05/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 01/05/2012 62.18 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 01/05/2012 99.54 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 01/05/2012 62.60 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 01/05/2012 900.30 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-09-12900-01 01/05/2012 126.40 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 01/05/2012 153.57 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20380-00 01/05/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 01/05/2012 1.402.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 01/05/2012 13,565.00 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20375-01 01/05/2012 2.542.75 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20371-03 01/05/2012 249.25 01

2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 01/05/2012 191.25 01



DATE 01/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233085 T0: 233116 CHK100 PAGE 2

. A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 01/05/2012 935.15 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-19805-04 01/05/2012 63.70 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 01/05/2012 40.86 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 01/05/2012 270.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 01/05/2012 288.25 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 01/05/2012 2.526.65 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05500-02 01/05/2012 407.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08115-00 01/05/2012 60.57 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 01/05/2012 44.02 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 01/05/2012 272.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08100-00 01/05/2012 1,790.49 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08100-00 01/05/2012 294.95 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 01/05/2012 952.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 01/05/2012 12.911.50 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08000-03 01/05/2012 131.25 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 01/05/2012 62.80 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 01/05/2012 4991 0l
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 01/05/2012 128.36 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17700-00 01/05/2012 93.85 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17701-00 01/05/2012 34.75 01
------------ CHK#
44.049.94 233091
EAST TEXAS DSL 2012 010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER 16684 01/05/2012 32.46 01
------------ CHKH
32.46 233092
EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP.. IN 2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00317883 01/05/2012 26.43 01
2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 70008551 01/05/2012 9%.79 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70007383 01/05/2012 26.43 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006583 01/05/2012 34.43 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 70000216 01/05/2012 105.37 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00530656 01/05/2012 25.43 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00347269 01/05/2012 34.43 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00324121 01/05/2012 26.43 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00222699 01/05/2012 27.43 01
2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00201072 01/05/2012 26.43 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006953 01/05/2012 140.86 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00329067 01/05/2012 88.74 01
------------ CHK#
659.20 233093
FEDEX 2012 010-409-311 POSTAGE 2968-0551-3 01/05/2012 6.73 01
------------ CHK#
6.73 233094
FERRARA'S HEATING & AIR CO 2012 010-511-574 CAPITAL OUTLAY BUILDINGS  CUST. #CS#46158 01/05/2012 24.318.00 01
------------ CHKH
24.318.00 2330%
GE CAPITAL * 2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90136016993 01/05/2012 541.92 01
2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133592651 01/05/2012 177.74 01

2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133818805 01/05/2012 157.21 01



DATE 01/05/2012

0

VENDOR NAME

HARRELL / JEREMY

JERRY. WILLIAM

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012

2012

JUSTICES OF THE PEACE & CO 2012

K-9 CONCEPTS. INC.

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE

2012

2012

2012

LEGGETT WATER SUPPLY CORP. 2012

LIVINGSTON TELEPHONE COMPA 2012

LOWE'S *

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-220-203

010-220-203

010-455-481
010-455-481

010-560-427

010-409-331

010-409-442

010-409-420
010-409-420
010-503-452
010-501-420
010-409-420

010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-512-334
010-512-453
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-512-453
010-512-453

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

DUES
DUES

TRAVEL/TRAINING

COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN

WATER

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPATR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
PAPER/SUNDRY SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

FROM: 233085
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

COLONIAL LIFE

COLONIAL LIFE

DARRELL LONGING
MICKEY STAFFORD

PLKSOTX

591134372 1

00000274

20818
3676
5676
5676
5676

99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046

T0: 233116

DATE PO NO

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012
0170572012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012 400700
01/05/2012 400875
01/05/2012 400877
01/05/2012 400876
01/05/2012 400929
01/05/2012 400930
01/05/2012 400909
01/05/2012 400849
01/05/2012 400847
01/05/2012 400928
01/05/2012 400927
01/05/2012 400926
01/05/2012 400925
01/05/2012 400848
01/05/2012 400848

CHK100 PAGE 3

BAT(H
AMOUNT  CODE

------------ CHK#
876.87 2330%

2263 01
------------ CHK#
22.63 233097

2.8 01
------------ CHKH
12.82 233098

60.00 01

35.00 01
------------ CHK#

95.00 23309

600.00 01
------------ CHK#
600.00 233100

400.00 01
____________ CHK#
400.00 233101

35.67 01
———————————— CHK#
35.67 233102
289.28 01
243.64 01
1.021.44 01
136.44 01
11.423.59 01
———————————— CHK#

13.114.39 233103

52.70 01
80.83 01
32.00 01
14.80 01
23.12 01
96.09 01
17.94 01
34.08 01
35.94 01
20.81 01
13.94 01
17.65 01
28.54 01
56.90 01
19.98- 0t
———————————— CHK#

505.36 233104



DATE 01/05/2012

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ONALASKA WATER & GAS SUPPL 2012 022-622-441

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY CORP 2012

PHILLIPS. D. BRENT

2012

2012

POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DI 2012

2012

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP. 2012

SMITH, PENELOPE

2012
2012

2012

SOUTHEAST TEXAS FORENSIC C 2012

STANDLEY. WANDA

TELCOM SUPPLY INC.

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

022-622-442
010-409-442

010-512-491

022-622-442
010-409-442

010-409-440
010-409-440
010-409-440

010-220-203

010-691-405

010-220-203

027-580-495
010-499-315
010-695-420
010-503-452
010-402-400
010-503-452
093-403-572
010-503-452
010-409-420
022-622-420
021-621-420
010-645-352
010-405-352
024-624-420
010-503-452
010-560-423

CHECK REGISTER

ACCOUNT NAME

GAS/HEAT

WATER
WATER

INMATE SUPPLIES

WATER
WATER

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

AUTOPSIES

REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

SECURITY EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN

DPS-OPERATING

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

COMPUTER/SUPPLIES EXPENSE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/ESPEN

TELEPHONE

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN

MOBIL PHONES

FROM: 233085
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASON

00022555

00004022
00041161

REIMBURSEMENT

3344
5716

534735
1897776
514620

COLONIAL LIFE

JP#4/MCENTYRE/SCHAFER

COLONIAL LIFE

12984
35199
27036
32233
36405
31025
30180
28667
27044
27041
27040
27049
27045
27043
31026
31026

T0: 233116

DATE PO NO

01/05/2012 401023

01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE

4

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE

01
CHK#

10.00 233105

27.39
34.22

61.61

01

01
CHK#
233106

01
CHK#

15.23 233107

28.50
57.00

01
01
CHK#

85.50 233108

13.50
53.04
13.50

01

01

01
CHK#

80.04 233109

01
CHK#

25.46 233110

1.900.00

01
CHK#

1.900.00 233111

32.32

100.00
25.00
87.90
52.90
89.90
87.90
87.90
44 .50
13.50
16.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
42.50

159.95

264.05

01
CHK#
233112

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
CHK#

1.113.00 233113



DATE 01/05/2012

VENDOR NAME

VERIZON WIRELESS 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

WILLIS/ROBERT C. "BOB" 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

010-551-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGER
010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS
010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER
010-554-423 MOBILE PHONE
010-697-423 MOBIEL PHONE/PAGERS
022-622-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
027-580-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
023-623-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS
010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER
010-554-423 MOBILE PHONE
010-511-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS

010-551-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
010-552-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
010-553-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE
010-560-330 FUEL & OIL

010-475-317 TRIAL SUPPLIES/EXPENSES
010-695-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL
021-621-330 FUEL/OIL

010-456-330 FUEL & OIL

010-695-394 SAFETY/TRAINING SUPPLIES

FROM: 233085
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

722062822-00001
722062822-00001
722062822-00001
722062822-00001
919513484-00001
909650959-00002
809619878-00002
809619878-00001
722062822-00001
722062822-00001
722062822-00001
421693336-00001

86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485
86915-8485

REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

T0: 233116

DATE

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

01/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE 5
BATOH
PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
125.29 01
57.43 01
57.43 01
217.42 01
89.42 01
41.96 01
83.48 01
188.71 01
37.99 01
37.99 01
37.99 01
218.50 01
------------ CHK#
1.193.61 233114
370.30 01
420.15 01
230.31 01
186.61 01
557.64 01
61.90 01
11.82 01
364.19 01
27351 01
131.80 01
331.89 01
------------ CHK#
3.040.12 233115
65.21 01
------------ CHK#
65.21 233116
93.649.93
0.00
93.649.93



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 3.664.30

022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 45.00

088  JUDICIARY FUND 374.85
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.084.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH #




- DATE 01/05/2012

VENDOR NAME

BLAND / WESLEY

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS #21

CASH / MARK

CHRISTIAN / HARRY DENNIS

FRY / DOROTHY

JOHNSON / OTIS

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &

MAZYN / JOHNNIE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

2012 010-229-000 JP'S FEES PAYABLES

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

MCCREARY, VESELKA. BRAGG & 2012

ONALASKA I. S. D.

R & D GROCERY

ROGERS / CARRIE

2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

010-228-000

010-310-110

010-310-110

010-228-403

010-310-110

010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300

010-310-110

010-223-200
010-223-200

010-229-101

010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000

010-325-801

C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT

TAXES - CURRENT

TAXES - CURRENT

VICTIM RESTITUTION

TAXES - CURRENT

L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE

TAXES - CURRENT

PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F
PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F

JP TRUANCY FEE TO SCHOOL

C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/QUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT

JUSTICE OF PEACE PCT #1

FROM: 233117 T0: 233139 CHK100 PAGE 1
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

POLK CO JP#1 01/05/2012 100.00 00
------------ CHK#

100.00 233117

CYNTHIA HARRIS LONG 01/05/2012 99.66 00
------------ CHRH

99.66 233118

BP005-1123-00 01/05/2012 25.10 00
------------ CHKH

25.10 233119

L0200-0428-00 01/05/2012 22220 00
------------ CHKH

222.20 233120

JUSTIN HUEY 01/05/2012 90.00 00
------------ CHK#

90.00 233121

$1700-0036-00 01/05/2012 519.41 00
------------ CHK#

519.41 23312

POLK CO VS RUSSELL, E 01/05/2012 200.00 00

POLK CO VS STANFORD, LOU 01/05/2012 200.00 00

POLK CO VS OLVERA. CHERY 01/05/2012 200.00 00
------------ CHK#

600.00 233123

¥0200-0361-00 01/05/2012 31.38 00
------------ CHK#

31.38 233124

0000319 01/05/2012 91.50 00

0000318 01/05/2012 596.83 00
------------ CHK#

688.33 2331%

BLANKS. R/TRUAN 01/05/2012 100.00 00
------------ CHK#
100.00 233126

LONG, CYNTHIA HARRIS  01/05/2012 59.41 00

LONG, CYNTHIA HARRIS ~ 01/05/2012 85.80 00

LONG, CYNTHIA HARRIS  01/05/2012 54.79 00

CYNTHIA HARRIS LONG 01/05/2012 159 00
------------ CHK#

201.59 233127

JP # 1 POLK CO. 01/05/2012 40.00 00
------------ CHKH
40.00 233128



DATE (1/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233117 T0: 233139 CHK100 PAGE 2

. A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

ROGERS / TONEY & EVELYN 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT 10027-0041-04 01/05/2012 156.92 00
------------ CHKH

156.92 233129

ROSS / JIMMY 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT N0600-0017-00 01/05/2012 57.74 00
------------ CHK#

57.74 233130

SCHOOLEY / RICK & JANET 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT B1050-0104-00 01/05/2012 4237 00
------------ CHK#

42.37 233131

SMITH / FLOYD ALLEN 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT 10036-0136-00 01/05/2012 75.32 00
------------ CHK#

75.32 233132

STUBBY'S 2012 010-228-000 C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT AUDREY LOUISE LAWREN CE 01/05/2012 20.00 00
------------ CHK#

20.00 233133

TANNER / ROBERT BRUCE 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT 10359-0058-00 01/05/2012 405.43 00
------------ CHK#

405.43 233134

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 2012 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES CALDWELL. B/PAW 01/05/2012 49.30 00
------------ CHK#

49.30 23313

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 2012 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES OLIVER, REGINAL/PAW 01/05/2012 325.55 00
------------ CHKH

325.55 233136

TRAVIS COUNTY CONSTABLE 2012 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK CO VS OLVERA., C D 01/05/2012 70.00 00
------------ CHK#

70.00 233137

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE 2012 010-310-110 TAXES - CURRENT C0600-0224-01 01/05/2012 118.85 00
------------ CHKH

118.85 233138

VINCENT. RONNIE 2012 022-622-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 01/05/2012 45.00 00
------------ CHK#

45.00 233139

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 4.084.15
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 4,084.15



" DATE 01(05/2012 T0 01/05/2012

*

VENDOR NAME

BLAND / WESLEY
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS #21
CASH / MARK

CHRISTIAN / HARRY DENNIS
FRY / DOROTHY

JOHNSON / OTIS

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &

MAZYN / JOHNNIE

ACCOUNT #

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 2012
MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 2012

ONALASKA 1. S. D.

R & D GROCERY

R & D GROCERY

R & D GROCERY

R & D GROCERY

ROGERS / CARRIE

ROGERS / TONEY & EVELYN
ROSS / JIMMY

SCHOOLEY / RICK & JANET
SMITH / FLOYD ALLEN
STUBBY'S

TANNER / ROBERT BRUCE
TRAVIS COUNTY CONSTABLE
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-229-000

010-228-000 C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/QUT

010-310-110
010-310-110
010-228-403
010-310-110
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-310-110
010-223-200
010-223-200
010-229-101
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-325-801
010-310-110
010-310-110
010-310-110
010-310-110
010-228-000
010-310-110

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

A/P CHECKS
ACCOUNT NAME
JP'S FEES PAYABLES
TAXES - CURRENT
TAXES - CURRENT

VICTIM RESTITUTION
TAXES - CURRENT

L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE

TAXES - CURRENT

PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F
PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F

JP TRUANCY FEE TO SCHOOL
C.CLERK
C.CLERK
C.CLERK
C.CLERK
JUSTICE
TAXES -
TAXES -
TAXES -
TAXES -
C.CLERK
TAXES - CURRENT

OF PEACE PCT #1
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

RESTITUTION IN/QUT
RESTITUTION IN/QUT
RESTITUTION IN/OUT
RESTITUTION IN/OUT

RESTITUTION IN/OUT

ITEM/REASON

POLK CO JP#1

CYNTHIA HARRIS LONG
BP005-1123-00
L0200-0428-00

JUSTIN HUEY
$1700-0036-00

POLK CO VS RUSSELL, E
POLK CO VS STANFORD. LO
POLK CO VS OLVERA, CHER
Y0200=0361-00

0000319

0000318

BLANKS, R/TRUAN

LONG, CYNTHIA HARRIS
LONG, CYNTHIA HARRIS
LONG. CYNTHIA HARRIS
CYNTHIA HARRIS LONG

JP # 1 POLK CO.
10027-0041-04
N0600-0017-00
B1050-0104-00
10036-0136-00

AUDREY LOUISE LAWREN CE
10353-0058-00

010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT Of COUNTY SER POLK CO VS OLVERA, C D

010-310-110

TAXES - CURRENT

C0600-0224-01

DATE

01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
UIS 01/05/2012
YL D01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/06/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012
01/05/2012

CHK101 PAGE 1

CHECK

233117
233118
233119
233120
233121
233122
233123
233123
233123
233124
233125
233125
233126
233127
233127
233127
233127
233128
233129
233130
233131
233132
233133
233134
233137
233138

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

AMOUNT

100.00
99.66
25.10

222.20
90.00

519.41

200.00

200.00

200.00
31.38
91.50

596.83

100.00
59.41
85.80
54.79

40.00
156.92



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2,711.18
100.00
46.15
200.00
45.00
160.00
22.50

3.224 .83

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P_ THOMPSON




-

_DATE 01/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 233140  TO: 233148 CHK100 PAGE 1
A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
